Week

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Date

August 19-23
August 26-30
Sept 2-6

Sept 9- 13
Sept 16- 20
Sept 23-27

Sept 30-Oct
04

Oct 07-11
Oct 14- 18

Oct 21- 25
Oct 28- Nov 1
Nov 04-8
Nov 11-15
Nov 18-22
Nov 25- 29
Dec 2-6
Dec 9-10
Dec 11-12

Monday

Final Exam/

Primary
Primary
Secondary

Secondary
Tertiary
Tertiary

Lecture

Lab
Primary
Primary

Secondary
Secondary
Tertiary
Tertiary

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Batch 1
Lecture
Laboratory
Batch 2

Reading Break

Friday



