Week	Date	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Batch 1						
1	August 19-23	Lecture				
2	August 26-30	Laboratory				
3	Sept 2-6					
4	Sept 9- 13	Final Exam/ Primary				
	Sept 16- 20	Primary				
5	Sept 23-27	Secondary				
6	Sept 30-Oct 04	Secondary				
7	Oct 07-11	Tertiary				
8	Oct 14- 18	Tertiary				
Batch 2						
9	Oct 21- 25	Lecture				
10	Oct 28- Nov 1		Reading Break			
11	Nov 04-8	Lab				
12	Nov 11-15	Primary				
13	Nov 18-22	Primary				
14	Nov 25- 29	Secondary				
15	Dec 2- 6	Secondary				
16	Dec 9-10	Tertiary				
17	Dec 11-12	Tertiary				